
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly
7/3/25

TS29 Fence Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 TS29-001 Spring Guard  1

2 TS-1503021 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 10 1

3 TS-236106 Lock Washer M6 9

4 TS29-002 Hold-down  1

5 TS29-003 Fence R.H.  1

6 TS29-004 Fence L.H.  1

7 TS29-005 Slide Bar  2

8 TS29-006 Fence End Cap R.H.  1

9 TS29-007 Clip  8

10 TS29-008 Post Clamp Block  4

11 TS29-009 Vertical Hex Post  1

12 TS29-010 Vertical Hex Post  1

13 TS29-011 Horizontal Hex Post - Short  1

14 TS29-012 Fence Cap L.H.  1

15 TS29-013 Warning Label, for TS29 shield  1

16 TS29-014 Clear Shield  1

17 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 5

18 TS-1534052 Pan Head Phillips Machine Screw M6 x 20 1

19 TS-1540061 Hex Nut M8 1

20 TS29-195 Hex Socket Set Screw M8 x 35 1

21 TS-236105 Lock Washer M5 2

22 TS-1541011 Lock Nut M5 2

23 TS29-015 Latch Handle  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly
7/3/25

24 TS29-016 Horizontal Hex Post - Long  1

25 TS-1502021 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 10 2

26 TS29-017 Cam Washer  2

27 TS-1502061 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 25 2

28 TS29-018 Guard Support Bracket  1

29 TS-1503051 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 20 6

30 TS29-019 Fence Cover Plate  1

31 TS-1540041 Hex Nut M6 2

32 TS29-020 Fence Body Casting  1

33 TS29-021 Beveled Flat Washer M14 2

34 TS29-022 Lock Handle  2

35 TS29-023 Lock Lever M10 x 35 2

37 TS29-024 Cover Plate  1

38 TS-1503071 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 30 2

39 TS29-025 Fence Back Plate  1

40 TS29-026 Fence Ram  1

41 TS29-027 Fence Adjustment Screw  1

42 TS29-028 Housing  1

43 TS-1524011 Socket Set Screw M8 x 8 7

44 TS29-029 Bushing  1

45 TS29-030 Lower Dial Indicator  1

46 TS29-031 Adjustment Knob  1

49 TS29-032 Fence Guide  1

50 TS-1503061 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 25 2

51 TS29-033 Worm Cover  1

52 TS29-034 Worm Guide  1

53 TS-1512011 Socket Head Flat Screw M4 x 10 4

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly
7/3/25

54 TS29-035 Worm Base Cover  1

55 TS29-036 Worm Shaft  1

56 TS29-199 Fence Locating Pin  2

57 TS29-037 Retaining Ring  1

58 BB-6204 Ball Bearing 6204 1

60 TS29-038 Bevel Gear  1

62 TS29-039 Retainer  1

63 TS-1524041 Socket Set Screw M8 x 16 2

64 TS29-040 Retainer R42 1

65 TS29-041 Lock Knob M12 1

67 TS-1505041 Socket Head Cap Screw M10 x 30 3

68 TS29-042 Worm Base  1

69 TS29-043 Bevel Gear  1

71 TS29-044 Collar  1

73 TS29-045 Knob w/Stud M8 2

74 TS29-196 Socket Set Screw M5 x 4 1

75 TS29-046 Bushing  1

76 TS29-047 Vertical Hex Post  1

77 TS29-048 Thumb Screw M8 x 17 8

78 TS-1533042 Pan Head Phillips Machine Screw M5 x 12 4

79 TS-1550031 Flat Washer M5 4

80 TS29-049 Bolt  1

81 TS29-050 Swivel Handle  1

82 TS29-051 Handwheel  1

83 TS29-052 Dust Port  1

84 TS-1523011 Socket Set Screw M6 x 6 2

86 TS29-053 Upper Dial Indicator  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly


5 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly
7/3/25

87 TS-1502031 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 12 2

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791284-1

Products in this set

Hex Nut

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-fence-assembly

